
 
Date: 5/31/2019
Course Chestnut Hills Team Results Score

Holes TOTAL 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN 1 Dwenger 303
Yardage 2 Canterbury 310

Par 72 4 4 5 4 3 4 3 4 5 36 4 4 5 4 3 4 3 4 5 36 3 Homestead 312
Dwenger 4 Blackhawk 324

1 Danny Kimes  74 3 4 5 4 3 4 3 3 5 34 4 4 4 4 3 5 6 4 6 40 5 Concordia 346
2  Jonny Filler  70 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 5 35 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 35 6 Luers 362
3 Corey Ryan  77 4 6 5 4 5 4 3 4 5 40 4 4 5 4 4 5 3 3 5 37 7 Heritage 380
4 Nick Holder  82 4 5 6 4 3 4 4 5 5 40 4 4 4 5 4 6 4 6 5 42 8 New Haven 384
5 Sam Brita  83 5 3 5 4 4 5 4 6 5 41 5 5 6 4 4 4 4 4 6 42 9 Woodlan 388

Team total: 303  Front 9 total: 149 Back 9 total: 154 10 Wayne 410
Blackhawk 11 Southside 422

1 Grant Norman  77 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 5 37 4 5 4 5 3 4 4 5 6 40 12 Snider 453
2 John Barce 79 5 6 5 5 3 4 3 5 6 42 5 3 5 4 3 4 3 4 6 37
3 Jimmy Bunner  82 4 4 6 5 3 4 4 5 6 41 4 6 5 4 4 5 4 4 5 41
4 Gabe Koehlinger  86 4 6 5 4 4 5 3 5 6 42 4 5 7 4 4 4 6 4 6 44 Advancing Individuals
5 Justin Visser 90 5 5 6 5 4 6 3 4 6 44 5 4 7 5 4 8 3 4 6 46 Grant Norman Blackha 77

Team total: 324  Front 9 total: 162 Back 9 total: 162 Braden West Northsi 77
Canterbury Lukas Turnwald New Hav 78

1 Carson Stohler  76 4 6 4 4 3 5 3 5 5 39 3 4 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 37
2 Cam Cobler  76 4 4 6 4 4 5 3 4 5 39 4 4 6 4 3 5 2 4 5 37
3 Keenan Baldus  80 4 4 6 6 3 4 4 4 5 40 4 4 5 5 4 4 3 6 5 40
4 Joey Shaklik  78 4 4 4 6 2 5 3 4 5 37 4 4 6 4 4 6 4 4 5 41 Individuals team score
5 Cade Cobler  87 6 4 5 5 3 6 3 4 6 42 4 5 5 5 4 6 5 5 6 45 1  Jonny Filler Dwenger 70

Team total: 310  Front 9 total: 155 Back 9 total: 155 2 Danny Kimes Dwenger 74
Heritage 3 Carson Stohler Canterb 76

1 Seth Roop  94 4 6 7 5 4 7 5 5 6 49 5 4 6 4 6 4 6 4 6 45 3 Cam Cobler Canterb 76
2 Emmit Niemeyer  88 5 5 5 4 3 5 4 5 6 42 4 6 7 6 3 6 3 5 6 46 3 Adam DeLong Homeste 76
3 Will Oberly  102 4 5 8 5 4 6 5 7 8 52 6 6 6 6 3 8 4 6 5 50 3 Cole Marcuccilli Homeste 76
4 Charlie Woenker  96 5 6 4 5 4 5 5 7 5 46 4 6 6 6 6 7 4 5 6 50 7 Grant Norman Blackha 77
5 Garrett Ternet  104 5 5 7 8 4 8 6 6 7 56 6 5 7 5 3 6 5 5 6 48 7 Braden West Northsi 77

Team total: 380  Front 9 total: 189 Back 9 total: 189 7 Corey Ryan Dwenger 77
Woodlan 10 Joey Shaklik Canterb 78

1 Taylor Suymelen  100 5 5 5 5 4 5 5 6 8 48 4 5 7 6 5 7 6 5 7 52 10 Lukas Turnwald New Hav 78
2 Dirk Herschersgen  94 5 4 6 5 4 5 4 3 7 43 6 6 7 6 5 4 5 4 8 51 12 John Barce Blackha 79
3 Cole Depew  95 4 4 8 7 4 5 4 6 6 48 4 4 6 6 4 8 4 5 6 47 12 Ethan Schreck Homeste 79
4 Dakota Adams  99 6 5 8 8 6 6 3 7 4 53 6 5 5 7 4 5 4 5 5 46 14 Keenan Baldus Canterb 80
5 Dan Herchbergen  107 6 5 6 8 3 6 5 5 10 54 6 6 7 6 4 7 5 6 6 53 15 Klayton Davis Homeste 81

Team total: 388  Front 9 total: 192 Back 9 total: 196 16 Mark Sturn Luers 82
Wayne 17 Nick Holder Dwenger 82

1 Nick Beer 103 5 8 7 5 5 5 4 6 7 52 6 5 7 8 2 6 6 4 7 51 18 Jimmy Bunner Blackha 82
2 Michael Redding  94 6 5 6 5 5 7 4 5 6 49 5 4 5 5 5 6 5 4 6 45 19 Ryan Conkling Concordi 82
3 Nick Chapman  100 4 7 6 8 4 6 3 6 7 51 7 5 5 6 5 6 5 4 6 49 20 Sam Brita Dwenger 83
4 Emeliano Cabrera 115 5 5 9 4 6 6 5 5 6 51 6 6 10 8 6 8 5 8 7 64 21 Adam Gottschalk Concord 85
5 Cesar Ramirez 113 7 8 8 5 3 8 4 6 7 56 6 6 7 6 5 8 5 7 7 57 22 Gabe Koehlinger Blackha 86

Team total: 410  Front 9 total: 203 Back 9 total: 202 23 Cade Cobler Canterb 87
Holes TOTAL 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN 24 Cole Droste Concord 87

25 Trae Hille Homeste 87
Par 72 4 4 5 4 3 4 3 4 5 36 4 4 5 4 3 4 3 4 5 36 26 Emmit Niemeyer Heritag 88

Snider 27 Sean Michael Igacio Southsi 89
1 TJ Spilker  96 4 4 6 6 6 6 4 7 6 49 5 4 5 6 4 6 5 5 7 47 28 Justin Visser Blackha 90
2 Sam James  102 5 7 7 5 6 6 5 6 7 54 5 6 5 5 4 7 5 4 7 48 29 Sam Mickley Luers 90



3 Brock Widman  128 8 6 10 8 4 8 5 8 8 65 7 6 8 7 6 7 6 7 9 63 30 Carter Rang Concord 92
4 Cole Hieber  127 6 8 7 8 5 8 4 8 10 64 7 8 7 6 6 8 6 8 7 63 31 Will Huth Luers 93
5 Max Springer  136 8 8 10 8 6 8 6 8 10 72 7 7 10 8 4 8 4 6 10 64 32 Seth Roop Heritag 94

Team total: 453  Front 9 total: 232 Back 9 total: 221 33 Michael Redding Wayne 94
New Haven 34 Will Kammeyer Concord 94

1 Lukas Turnwald  78 5 5 5 5 3 4 3 5 6 41 4 4 5 3 4 4 3 5 5 37 35 Dirk Herschersgen Woodlan 94
2 Ben Close  99 5 5 9 6 4 4 5 7 7 52 6 6 7 4 3 6 4 6 5 47 36 Cole Depew Woodlan 95
3 Braedon Scherschel  102 3 6 7 4 6 5 4 7 7 49 5 6 7 7 4 5 4 8 7 53 37 TJ Spilker Snider 96
4 Jackson Turnwald 105 5 5 7 5 6 5 6 6 6 51 6 5 6 8 5 8 4 5 7 54 38 Charlie Woenker Heritag 96
5 Landon Golden  108 6 5 6 5 4 6 4 8 6 50 7 6 8 7 5 8 6 6 5 58 39 Justin Albertson Luers 97

Team total: 384  Front 9 total: 191 Back 9 total: 191 40 Ben Close New Hav 99
Southside 41 Dakota Adams Woodlan 99

1 Sean Michael Igacio  89 5 5 6 6 4 4 4 5 5 44 5 3 7 5 4 5 5 5 6 45 42 Taylor Suymelen Woodlan 100
2 Max Motycka  107 6 7 7 8 5 6 4 6 7 56 6 6 6 5 4 7 5 4 8 51 43 Nick Chapman Wayne 100
3 Jacob Johns  111 6 6 6 5 5 6 6 7 7 54 8 8 6 5 6 6 6 6 6 57 44 Will Oberly Heritag 102
4 Sam Larson  115 5 8 7 7 5 6 6 7 8 59 5 5 10 7 6 7 4 4 8 56 45 Braedon Scherschel New Hav 102
5 Aiden Parrot  123 5 6 10 8 6 8 6 8 10 67 4 5 7 6 6 8 5 5 10 56 46 Sam James Snider 102

Team total: 422  Front 9 total: 213 Back 9 total: 208 47 Nick Beer Wayne 103
Homestead 48 Garrett Ternet Heritag 104

1 Adam DeLong  76 4 4 7 5 4 5 3 4 4 40 3 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 5 36 49 Gage Swada Luers 104
2 Cole Marcuccilli  76 5 4 6 4 3 4 4 3 5 38 4 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 6 38 50 Jackson Turnwald New Hav 105
3 Ethan Schreck  79 4 7 5 5 3 3 3 5 6 41 4 3 6 5 3 4 4 4 5 38 51 Max Motycka Southsi 107
4 Klayton Davis  81 4 6 6 4 3 5 3 5 5 41 6 5 6 3 3 5 3 4 5 40 52 Dan Herchbergen Woodlan 107
5 Trae Hille  87 6 4 7 5 3 5 3 4 6 43 5 4 8 5 4 5 2 5 6 44 53 Landon Golden New Hav 108

Team total: 312  Front 9 total: 160 Back 9 total: 152 54 Jacob Johns Southsi 111
Luers 55 Cesar Ramirez Wayne 113

1 Mark Sturn  82 5 3 6 4 4 4 4 4 5 39 4 4 5 5 6 5 4 4 6 43 56 Sam Larson Southsi 115
2 Sam Mickley  90 4 4 7 3 5 6 4 3 7 43 4 5 7 6 4 7 3 6 5 47 57 Emeliano Cabrera Wayne 115
3 Justin Albertson  97 5 6 6 4 4 4 4 5 9 47 7 6 5 5 4 7 4 5 7 50 58 Aiden Parrot Southsi 123
4 Gage Swada  104 8 6 10 5 4 5 4 7 10 59 6 4 6 6 3 6 3 5 6 45 59 Cole Hieber Snider 127
5 Will Huth  93 4 5 6 6 3 6 4 4 6 44 4 6 8 5 4 6 4 6 6 49 60 Brock Widman Snider 128

Team total: 362  Front 9 total: 173 Back 9 total: 184 61 Oscar Harrison Northsi 133
Concordia 62 Max Springer Snider 136

1 Ryan Conkling 82 4 5 6 5 5 5 2 4 5 41 5 4 6 5 3 5 4 4 5 41 63

2 Cole Droste 87 4 5 6 5 4 5 4 5 5 43 5 4 7 5 3 7 4 5 4 44 64

3 Will Kammeyer  94 6 5 6 4 6 5 3 4 8 47 6 7 5 5 3 6 4 6 5 47 65

4 Adam Gottschalk  85 4 4 6 5 4 4 5 4 6 42 5 4 6 5 4 5 3 4 7 43 66

5 Carter Rang 92 6 3 5 3 4 5 5 8 6 45 5 6 5 5 3 5 4 7 7 47 67

Team total: 346  Front 9 total: 171 Back 9 total: 175 68

Holes TOTAL 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 OUT 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN 69

70

72 4 4 5 4 3 4 3 4 5 36 4 4 5 4 3 4 3 4 5 36 71

Northside 72

1 Braden West  77 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 4 4 38 4 4 3 5 4 5 4 4 6 39 73

2 Oscar Harrison  133 8 8 8 7 5 8 6 7 10 67 8 7 8 6 6 8 5 8 10 66 74

3 0 0 0 75

4 0 0 0 76

5 0 0 0 77

Team total: 77  Front 9 total: 38 Back 9 total: 39 78

team 14 79

1 0 0 0 80

2 0 0 0 81

3 0 0 0 82

4 0 0 0 83



5 0 0 0 84

Team total: 0  Front 9 total: 0 Back 9 total: 0 85

team 15 86

1 0 0 0 87

2 0 0 0 88

3 0 0 0 89

4 0 0 0 90

5 0 0 0
Team total: 0  Front 9 total: 0 Back 9 total: 0

team 16
1 55 55 0
2 0 0 0
3 0 0 0
4 0 0 0
5 0 0 0

Team total: 0  Front 9 total: 0 Back 9 total: 0
TEAM 17

1 0 0 0
2 0 0 0
3 0 0 0
4 0 0 0
5 0 0 0

Team total: 0  Front 9 total: 0 Back 9 total: 0
TEAM 18

1 0 0 0
2 0 0 0
3 0 0 0
4 0 0 0
5 0 0 0

Team total: 0  Front 9 total: 0 Back 9 total: 0


